
 

 Community Learning Disabilities Team  
  

 

Do you have a learning disability and live 
in Southwark? 

 

You could get support from the 

Community Learning Disabilities Team. 

 

 

Support from the team 
 
For information on getting care and 
support go to our Can we help with your 
care and support needs? page. 
 

 

The team can help you to have more 

control over your life: 

 

 advice and information about local 

services 

 
 

 help at home such as help with cooking 
or personal care 

https://www.southwark.gov.uk/social-care-and-support/adult-social-care/arranging-and-paying-for-your-care/adults-with-care-needs/can-we-help-with-your-care-and-support-needs
https://www.southwark.gov.uk/social-care-and-support/adult-social-care/arranging-and-paying-for-your-care/adults-with-care-needs/can-we-help-with-your-care-and-support-needs


 
 

 

 help moving into housing such as 

supported housing 

 

 and care homes 

  getting a job or learning new skills 

  using day time activities 

 

 

 direct payments and personal budgets 

 
 
 

 

 

 help to travel to the places you want to 
visit 
 

 

 
 

 

 help to stay safe at home 

 

http://www.southwark.gov.uk/social-care-and-support/adult-social-care/remaining-independent/accessing-care-and-support/adults-with-care-needs/meeting-care-and-support-needs


 

 

 and when you go out 

  help to move from children's services to 
adult's services 

  the shared lives scheme – which links 

you with local carers who can support 

you at home 

  support to be healthy and enjoy yourself 

 

Support for better health 
 
You and your carer can get support to help 
you live happy and healthy lives, including 

 

 hearing assessments 

 

http://localoffer.southwark.gov.uk/
https://localoffer.southwark.gov.uk/


 
 

 

 community nursing 

 

 occupational therapy – support to help 

you carry out daily tasks at home 

 

 physiotherapy – help with how you get 

around 

 

 help with speaking, eating and drinking 

 

 Getting support from the team 
 
 To receive support from the team you must: 
 
 
 
 

 

 have a learning disability 

 

 qualify for support under the Care Act 
2014 

https://www.scie.org.uk/care-act-2014/assessment-and-eligibility/determination-eligibility
https://www.scie.org.uk/care-act-2014/assessment-and-eligibility/determination-eligibility


 

  

A social worker will meet you to assess your 
needs.  
 
If you need help with this, independent 
support can be provided. 
 

 

 

Get in touch 
 
Call: 020 7525 2333 

 

Email: 
learningdisabilitiesduty@southwark.gov.uk 

 
 
  

 

Organisations making a referral 
 
If you are an organisation referring a person, 
complete the referral form. 

 

https://www.southwark.gov.uk/social-care-and-support/adult-social-care/arranging-and-paying-for-your-care/adults-with-care-needs/independent-support
https://www.southwark.gov.uk/social-care-and-support/adult-social-care/arranging-and-paying-for-your-care/adults-with-care-needs/independent-support
mailto:learningdisabilitiesduty@southwark.gov.uk
https://www.southwark.gov.uk/assets/attach/5203/Southwark-Adult-Social-Care-Referral-Form.docx

